
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (3 Laps) 

No. 
370 
28 

143 
337 
173 
74 
7 

14 

54 
79 

Class 
I 

I 

C 

C 

C 

I 

I 

I 

I 

C 

Name 
ANDREW KRUGER 
CLAUDIO TUCHOLSKI 
HAMILTON MURSH 
EDUARDO C. DA SILVA 
FRANCISCO M. VIANA 
MARCIANO DE PAULA 
MARCOS MELO 
MARIO BERNARDI 

RAFAEL CAMILO 
MATEUS PRADO 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
6 

Total Tm 
13:36.459 

13:38.164 

13:47.684 

14:20.716 

15:00.130 

15:02.157 

13:44.963 

9:13.639 

Diff 

1.705 
11.225 
44.257 

1:23.671 
1:25.698 

1 Lap 
4 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:20.915 
1:20.977 
1:21.948 
1:24.791 
1:28.179 
1:27.985 
1:29.879 
1:19.939 

In Lap 
5 
2 
4 
3 
9 

10 
2 
4 

0 
0 

2nd Best 
1:20.957 
1:21.196 
1:22.095 
1:25.137 
1:28.460 
1:28.167 
1:30.117 
1:20.290 

2nd Lap 
9 
5 
2 

10 
10 
8 
3 
2 

0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.705 

Avg. Speed 

81,572 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.939 

Best Speed 

83,314 

Best Lap by 

14 - MARIO BERNARDI 
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PARANAENSE DE VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 
ESTREANTES I/C 

2a BATERIA - ESTREANTES I/C 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:03:23 

Autódromo  de Telamaco Borba 1,850 km 

26/06/2022 14:40 

3a ETAPA 2022


